Lloyd Farm Timeline
Event

Zoning Decision

Plan Preparation for CUP

CUP Application Filed/Approval

Construction Drawings Preparation/Review/Approval
Contractor Mobilization/Construction Commencement
Phase | Opening (HT/Shops/Energy Center)

Start

4/1/2018
11/1/2018
4/1/2019
11/1/2019
7/1/2020

Attachment L

Complete

10/23/2018
4/1/2019
10/31/2019
5/31/2020

1/1/2022
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