

***Lloyd Farm Timeline***

<u>Event</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>Complete</u>
Zoning Decision	4/1/2018	10/23/2018
Plan Preparation for CUP	11/1/2018	4/1/2019
CUP Application Filed/Approval	4/1/2019	10/31/2019
Construction Drawings Preparation/Review/Approval	11/1/2019	5/31/2020
Contractor Mobilization/Construction Commencement	7/1/2020	
Phase I Opening (HT/Shops/Energy Center)		1/1/2022